
CURVE NO

149000-3

DRAWN BY

SOS

DATE

Apr-99

SUPERSEDES

CASING NO

9000071901

IMP NO

9000131901

IMP TYPE

CLOSED

EYE AREA

mm
2

MAX SPHERE

45mm

Nss

INLET DIA

250mm

OUTLET DIA

200mm

IMP DIA

DATA REFERS TO CLEAN COLD WATER 342mm

STALKER PUMPS PUMP SIZE AND TYPE RPM

12 BELL STREET, CANNING VALE, WA 250 x 200 - 315 VARI
PHONE  08  6254 2133                   FAX  08  6254 2146
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90KW

55KW

45KW

130KW

NPSHR
1750RPM

1425RPM

1750

1600

1425

1200

110KW

75KW


